l* National Archives  Archives nationales

of Canada du Canada

Canadian Archives Direction des archives

Branch canadiennes

LOWRIE WARRENER FONDS

R8638

Finding Aid No. 2271 /Instrument de recherche no 2271

Prepared in 2002 by Anne Goddard for the
Social and Cultural Archives

Préparé en 2021 par Anne Goddard pour les
Archives sociales et culturelles




il

TABLE OF CONTENTS



LOWRIE WARRENER FONDS

R8638

Container

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

File

wn A W

NoRNe S e

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

File Title

Biographical Material. Autobiographical Notes
Biographical Material. CVs

Biographical Material. Identification Cards
Biographical Material. Speech by John Warrener
Clippings

Clippings

Correspondence. Katherine and Carroll Aitkins
Correspondence. Marius Barbeau
Correspondence. Margaret E. Davis
Correspondence. Ted Drover

Correspondence. Lawren Harris
Correspondence. A.Y. Jackson
Correspondence. Kay Daly Pepper

Correspondence. George L. Smith

Correspondence.
Correspondence.
Correspondence.
Correspondence.

Correspondence.

English and Warrener. Price List; Receipt

Exhibition Catalogue. Canadian National Exhibition

Richard Taylor
Richard Taylor
Richard Taylor
Richard Taylor
Richard Taylor

Date

ca.1975
n.d.

1918, 1922
[1989]
1924-1939
n.d., 1928-1947
n.d.
1946-1962
1946
1971-1978
1941-1942
1961

n.d., 1970
1975

n.d.
1937-1940
1941-1942
1943-1945
1955

1937
1939



2 LOWRIE WARRENER FONDS R8638
Container File File Title Date
72 22 Exhibition Catalogue. Group of Seven 1928
72 23 Exhibition Catalogues. National Gallery 1930, 1931
72 24 Exhibition Catalogue. One Man Show [1925/1926]
72 25  Exhibition Catalogue. Ontario Society of Artists 1931, 1937
72 26  Exhibition Catalogues. Ontario Society of Artists 1939, 1941
72 27  Exhibition Notice. National Gallery 1937
72 28  Family Papers. Alex Lucas Letter to [S.P. Henderson] 1887
72 29  Family Papers. Alexander Mackenzie Letter to G.W. 1883
Badgerow
72 30  Illustration. “At Our House” by Margaret E. Davis ca.1945
72 31 Materials. Information n.d.
72 32 Materials. Information 1928
72 33  Shawnigan Lake School 1932
72 34 Shawnigan Lake School ca.1932
72 35  Theatre 1929-1930
72 36  Theatre (Photocopies) 1929
72 37  Theatre. Anglican Historical Pageant 1928
72 38  Theatre. Ontario College of Art 1926
72 39  Theatre. Playscript “Child in a Dream” n.d.
72 40  Theatre. Playscript “Prelude: A Play for a New Theatre” n.d.
72 41  Trip to Europe. Diary 1924
72 42  Trip to Europe. Memorabilia 1924/1925
72 43 Willingdon Arts Competition 1930
73 1 Scrapbook Pages. Conference of Canadian Artists 1941



