

National Archives Archives nationales du Canada

Canadian Archives Branch Direction des archives canadiennes

LOWRIE WARRENER FONDS

R8638

Finding Aid No. 2271 / Instrument de recherche no 2271

Prepared in 2002 by Anne Goddard for the	Préparé en 2021 par Anne Goddard pour les
Social and Cultural Archives	Archives sociales et culturelles

 TABLE OF CONTENTS

LOWRIE WARRENER FONDS

Container	File	File Title	Date
72	1	Biographical Material. Autobiographical Notes	ca.1975
72	2	Biographical Material. CVs	n.d.
72	3	Biographical Material. Identification Cards	1918, 1922
72	4	Biographical Material. Speech by John Warrener	[1989]
72	5	Clippings	1924-1939
72	6	Clippings	n.d., 1928-1947
72	7	Correspondence. Katherine and Carroll Aitkins	n.d.
72	8	Correspondence. Marius Barbeau	1946-1962
72	9	Correspondence. Margaret E. Davis	1946
72	10	Correspondence. Ted Drover	1971-1978
72	11	Correspondence. Lawren Harris	1941-1942
72	12	Correspondence. A.Y. Jackson	1961
72	13	Correspondence. Kay Daly Pepper	n.d., 1970
72	14	Correspondence. George L. Smith	1975
72	15	Correspondence. Richard Taylor	n.d.
72	16	Correspondence. Richard Taylor	1937-1940
72	17	Correspondence. Richard Taylor	1941-1942
72	18	Correspondence. Richard Taylor	1943-1945
72	19	Correspondence. Richard Taylor	1955
72	20	English and Warrener. Price List; Receipt	1937
72	21	Exhibition Catalogue. Canadian National Exhibition	1939

R8638

2		LOWRIE WARRENER FONDS	R8638
Container	File	File Title	Date
72	22	Exhibition Catalogue. Group of Seven	1928
72	23	Exhibition Catalogues. National Gallery	1930, 1931
72	24	Exhibition Catalogue. One Man Show	[1925/1926]
72	25	Exhibition Catalogue. Ontario Society of Artists	1931, 1937
72	26	Exhibition Catalogues. Ontario Society of Artists	1939, 1941
72	27	Exhibition Notice. National Gallery	1937
72	28	Family Papers. Alex Lucas Letter to [S.P. Henderson]	1887
72	29	Family Papers. Alexander Mackenzie Letter to G.W. Badgerow	1883
72	30	Illustration. "At Our House" by Margaret E. Davis	ca.1945
72	31	Materials. Information	n.d.
72	32	Materials. Information	1928
72	33	Shawnigan Lake School	1932
72	34	Shawnigan Lake School	ca.1932
72	35	Theatre	1929-1930
72	36	Theatre (Photocopies)	1929
72	37	Theatre. Anglican Historical Pageant	1928
72	38	Theatre. Ontario College of Art	1926
72	39	Theatre. Playscript "Child in a Dream"	n.d.
72	40	Theatre. Playscript "Prelude: A Play for a New Theatre"	n.d.
72	41	Trip to Europe. Diary	1924
72	42	Trip to Europe. Memorabilia	1924/1925
72	43	Willingdon Arts Competition	1930
73	1	Scrapbook Pages. Conference of Canadian Artists	1941